
10/21/2024 asloan@gltech.org or 978-441-4418 

GREATER LOWELL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 2024-2025 BUS SCHEDULE 

All students must be at their assigned bus stop 10 minutes prior to the scheduled time 

Bus 1 Time Tyngsboro Bus 3 Time Lowell 

Bus 4 Time Lowell 

Bus 5 Time Lowell 

Bus 2 Time Lowell 

Bus 6 Time Lowell 

1 6:35 48 Frost Rd. 1 7:00 Stevens St. & West Forest St. 

2 6:36 Frost Rd. & Riverbend Rd. 2 7:01 Stevens St. & Carroll Pkwy. 

3 6:38 Frost Rd. & Mt. Paul Rd. 3 7:02 Stevens St. & West Albert St. 

4 6:40 Frost Rd. & Silk Ln. 4 7:04 Chelmsford St. & Upham St. 

5 6:44 108 Norris Rd. 5 7:05 Chelmsford St. & Doane St. 

6 6:47 Long Pond Rd. & Ratner Rd. 6 7:06 Chelmsford St. & Avenue B 

7 6:48 Parham Rd. & Independence Dr. 

8 6:50 Beverlee Rd. & Washington St. 

9 6:52 Makos St. & Robins Dr. 1 6:55 Westford St. & Mariposa Ave. 

10 6:53 Makos St. & Christine Ave. 2 6:56 Westford St. & Stedman St. 

11 6:55 Lakeview Ave. & Coburn Rd. 3 7:00 Westford St. & Technology Dr. 

12 6:56 Lakeview Ave. & Forest Park Ave. 4 7:05 Westford St. & Wood St. 

13 6:58 Parham Rd. & Woodlawn St. 5 7:07 Wood St. & Princeton Blvd. 

14 6:59 Tyngsboro Rd. & Locust St. 6 7:10 Pawtucket Blvd. @ Vesper Condos 

15 7:01 Tyngsboro Rd. & County Rd. 7 7:12 Pawtucket Blvd. @ Westminster 

16 7:02 Willowdale Rd. & Indian Rd. 8 7:14 Pawtucket Blvd. @ Waterview Pl. 

17 7:03 Willowdale Rd. & Willowdale Ave. 

18 7:04 Willowdale Rd. & Chester Ave. 

19 7:05 Willowdale Rd. & Sequoia Dr. 1 6:55 Middlesex St. & Caleb St. 

20 7:08 Cypress Ln. & Sequoia Dr. 2 6:57 Middlesex St. & Burnside St. 

21 7:11 Willowdale Rd. & Demauro Dr. 3 6:58 Middlesex St. & Livingston Ave. 

4 6:59 Middlesex St. & Stevens St. 

5 7:01 Wilder St. & Princeton Blvd. 

1 6:40 Boylston St. & Boylston Ln. 6 7:02 Wilder St. & West Adams St. 

2 6:41 Bayberry Dr. & South Ridge Cir. 7 7:05 Broadway St. & Walker St. 

3 6:42 Bayberry Dr. & Briarwood Rd. 8 7:06 Walker St. & Hampton Ave. 

4 6:44 Bernier St. & Hollis St. 

5 6:45 Lowell St. & Delmont St. 

6 6:47 Woburn St. & Easton St. 1 6:50 Central St. & Jackson St. 

7 6:48 Lawrence St. & Woburn St. 2 6:52 Gorham St. & Appleton St. 

8 6:49 Lawrence St. & Rockingham St. 3 6:54 Central St. & Charles St. 

9 6:50 Boylston St. & Dayton St. 4 6:55 Central St. & Cady St. 

10 6:51 Boylston St. & Calvin St. 5 6:56 Central St. & Whipple St. 

6 6:57 Central St. & Floyd St. 

7 6:58 Central St. & Crosby St. 

8 7:01 Gorham St. & Manchester St. 

9 7:02 Gorham St. & Lincoln St. 

mailto:asloan@gltech.org


10/21/2024 asloan@gltech.org or 978-441-4418 

GREATER LOWELL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 2024-2025 BUS SCHEDULE 

All students must be at their assigned bus stop 10 minutes prior to the scheduled time 

Bus 7 Time Lowell Bus 10 Time Lowell 

Bus 8 Time Lowell/Dracut 

Bus 9 Time Lowell/Dracut Bus 11 Time Lowell 

Bus 12 Time Lowell 

1 6:50 Swan St. & Bigelow St. 1 6:35 Fairmount St. & Summit St. 

2 6:53 Gorham St. & Rivers Edge Rd. 2 6:36 Fairmount St. & Haines Ave. 

3 6:54 Gorham St. & Bowden St. 3 6:37 Rogers St. & Rea St. 

4 6:55 Gorham St. & Corbett St. 4 6:40 Rogers St. & Butman Rd. 

5 6:56 Gorham St. & Lundberg St. 5 6:42 Douglas Rd. & Wedgemere Dr. 

6 6:43 Douglas Rd. & Windward Rd. 

7 6:45 Clark Rd. & Hovey St. 

1 6:50 Spring Park Ave. & Greenmont Ave. 8 6:47 Hovey St. & Enfield St. 

2 6:53 Aiken Ave. & Bridge St. 9 6:48 Hovey St. & Luce St. 

3 6:54 Aiken Ave. & Barker Ave. 10 6:49 Hovey St. & Wentworth Ave. 

4 6:55 Aiken Ave. & Cumberland Rd. 11 6:52 Andover St. & Butman Rd. 

5 6:56 Aiken Ave. & Lilley Ave. 12 6:53 Andover St. & Draper St. 

6 7:00 Lakeview Ave. & Fisher St. 13 6:55 Burnham Rd. & Florence St. 

7 7:01 Lakeview Ave. & Beaver St. 14 6:56 Thornton Ave. & Russell St. 

8 7:02 Lakeview Ave. & Sladen St. 15 6:57 Raven Rd. & Westwind Rd. 

1 6:40 Methuen St. & Aberdeen St. 1 7:00 Cambridge St. & Hale St. 

2 6:42 Methuen St. & 10th St. (Dracut) 2 7:02 Chelmsford St. & Liberty St. 

3 6:43 Methuen St. & Amesbury St. 3 7:03 Liberty St. & Smith St. 

4 6:45 Methuen St. & Brigham Ave. 4 7:04 Liberty St. & School St. 

5 6:47 Methuen St. & Nassau St. 5 7:05 Liberty St. & South Loring St. 

6 6:48 Methuen St. & Percy St. 

7 6:50 Methuen St. & Varnum Ave. 

8 6:51 Merrimack Ave. & Varnum Ave. 1 7:00 Mount Vernon St. & Cross St. 

9 6:53 Leavitt St. & Grant St. 2 7:02 Broadway St. & Willie St. 

10 6:54 Leavitt St. & Stuart Ave. 3 7:04 School St. & Broadway St. 

11 6:58 Brook St. @ Cascade Condos 4 7:05 School St. & Sargent St. 

12 7:01 Grandview St. & View St. 5 7:06 School St. & Lombard St. 

13 7:02 Grandview St. & Fox St. 6 7:07 School St. & Pawtucket St. 

14 7:05 VFW Hwy. @ Walkway Condos Boys & Girls Club PM ONLY 

mailto:asloan@gltech.org


10/21/2024 asloan@gltech.org or 978-441-4418 

GREATER LOWELL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 2024-2025 BUS SCHEDULE 

All students must be at their assigned bus stop 10 minutes prior to the scheduled time 

Bus 14 Time Lowell Bus 18 Time Lowell 

Bus 19 Time Lowell 

Bus 15 Time Lowell 

Bus 20 Time Lowell 

Bus 16 Time Lowell 

Bus 21 Time Lowell 

Bus 17 Time Lowell 

1 7:00 Pine St. & Wilder St. 1 7:00 Stevens St. & Westchester St. 

2 7:02 D St. & Wilder St. 2 7:01 Stevens St. & Parker St. 

3 7:03 D St. & Puffer St. 3 7:02 Parker St. & Hawthorn St. 

4 7:04 Powell St. & Shaw St. 4 7:05 Pine St. & Parker St. 

5 7:06 Walker St. & Westford St. 5 7:08 Stevens St. & Pine St. 

6 7:08 Walker St. & Grove St. 

7 7:10 School St. & Middlesex St. 

1 6:45 Thorndike St. & Highland St. 

2 6:48 Gorham St. & Union St. 

1 6:52 Princeton Blvd. & Wightman St. 3 6:49 Gorham St. & Elm St. 

2 6:55 4 6:50 Gorham St. & Keene St. 

3 7:00 5 6:54 Lawrence St. & Rogers St. 

4 7:02 Princeton Blvd. & Baldwin St. 6 6:55 Lawrence St. & Church St. 

5 7:03 Princeton Blvd. & Webber St. 7 6:57 High St. & Andover St. 

6 7:04 Princeton Blvd. & Fairgrove Ave. 8 6:58 High St. & Chestnut St. 

7 7:05 Princeton Blvd. & Foster St. 

8 7:12 Varnum Ave. & Magnolia St. 

9 7:13 Varnum Ave. & Dunbar Ave. 1 6:46 Nesmith St. & Sherman St. 

10 7:15 Varnum Ave. & Ursula St. 2 6:50 Rogers St. & Hanks St. 

3 6:51 Rogers St. & High St. 

4 6:52 Rogers St. & Perry St. 

1 6:50 Main St. & Plain St. 5 6:53 Perry St. & Sherman St. 

2 6:51 Boston Rd. & Plain St. 6 6:54 Perry St. & Pond St. 

3 6:52 Quebec St. & Blossom St. 7 7:01 East Merrimack St. & Stackpole St. 

4 6:53 Lincoln St. & Main St. 8 7:03 Stackpole St. & Adler St. 

5 6:56 Chelmsford St. & Short St. 

6 6:57 Chelmsford St. & A St. 

7 7:00 Plain St. & Houghton St. 1 6:50 Salem St. & Adams St. 

8 7:02 Parker St. & Wilder St. 2 6:51 Broadway St. & Lewis St. 

3 6:52 Broadway St. & Adams St. 

4 6:55 Fletcher St. & Suffolk St. 

1 7:00 Westford St. & Royal St. 5 6:57 Fletcher St. & Varney St. 

2 7:01 Westford St. & Bellevue St. 6 6:58 Fletcher St. & Bowers St. 

3 7:02 Westford St. & Smith St. 7 6:59 Mount Vernon St. & Bowers St. 

4 7:03 Westford St. & School St. 

5 7:05 School St. & Branch St. 

Middlesex St. & Nelson St. 

59 Pratt Ave. 

mailto:asloan@gltech.org


10/21/2024 asloan@gltech.org or 978-441-4418 

GREATER LOWELL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 2024-2025 BUS SCHEDULE 

All students must be at their assigned bus stop 10 minutes prior to the scheduled time 

Bus 22 Time Lowell Bus 25 Time Dracut/Lowell 

Bus 23 Time Dracut/Lowell 

Bus 24 Time Lowell Bus 26 Time Lowell 

Bus 27 Time Dracut/Lowell 

1 6:55 Westford St. & Grand St. 1 6:30 Hildreth St. & Crosby Rd. 

2 6:58 Dutton St. & Market St. 2 6:33 Hildreth St. & Janice Ave. 

2 7:00 Merrimack St. & Cardinal O'Connell Pkwy 3 6:35 Aurelie Dr. & Patricia Ln. 

4 7:02 Father Morrissette Blvd. & Aiken St. 4 6:37 Nottingham Rd. & Oxford Rd. 

5 7:03 Father Morrissette Blvd. & Cabot St. 5 6:39 Primrose Hill Rd. & Cameron Ave. 

6 7:05 Father Morrissette Blvd. & Arcand Dr. 6 6:40 Lakeview Ave. & Mill St. 

7 7:07 Bridge St. & French St. 7 6:42 Primrose Hill Rd. & Hearthstone Ln. 

8 6:43 280 Primrose Hill Rd. 

9 6:44 Primrose Hill Rd. & New Boston Rd. 

1 6:45 Pleasant St. & Clark Ave. 10 6:45 Crosby Rd. & Stephen Ave. 

2 6:50 Riverside St. & Hampson St. 11 6:46 Colburn Ave. & Sue Ann Dr. 

3 6:52 Phineas St. & Flower Ln. 12 6:48 Hildreth St. & Cherrywood Dr. 

4 6:53 Phineas St. & Lakeview Ave. 13 6:49 Hildreth St. & Colburn Ave. 

5 6:54 Lakeview Ave. & Frederick St. 14 6:50 Old Rd. & Pinehurst Ave. 

6 6:56 Lakeview Ave. & Harold Ave. 15 6:51 Old Rd. & Crest Ave. 

7 6:57 Lakeview Ave. & Tennis Plaza Rd. 16 6:53 Lakeview Ave. & Parker Ave. 

8 6:58 Lakeview Ave. & Hypine Rd. 17 6:55 Lakeview Ave. & Dinley St. 

1 6:51 3rd St. & Read St. 1 6:55 Bridge St. & 12th St. 

2 6:52 3rd St. & Simpson St. 2 7:00 West 6th St. & Coburn St. 

3 6:53 3rd St. & Beacon St. 3 7:01 West 6th St. & West St. 

4 6:54 Reservoir St. & Llewellyn St. 4 7:02 West 6th St. & Boisvert Ave. 

5 6:56 Christian St. & 10th St. 

6 6:59 6th St. & Fremont St. 

7 7:00 6th St. & Myrtle St. 1 6:50 3rd St. & Bridge St. 

8 7:05 Lakeview Ave. & Coburn St. 2 6:52 10th St. & Bridge St. 

3 6:53 10th St. & Methuen St. (Lowell) 

4 6:55 Methuen St. & Beacon St. 

5 6:57 18th St. & Humphrey St. 

6 6:59 Willard St. & Beacon St. 

mailto:asloan@gltech.org


10/21/2024 asloan@gltech.org or 978-441-4418 

GREATER LOWELL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 2024-2025 BUS SCHEDULE 

All students must be at their assigned bus stop 10 minutes prior to the scheduled time 

Bus 28 Time Lowell/Dracut Bus 30 Time Tyngsboro 

Bus 29 Time Dracut 

Bus 31 Time Tyngsboro/Dunstable 

1 7:00 Hildreth St. & Jewett St. 1 6:25 Dunstable Rd. & Brookview Cir. 

2 7:01 Hildreth St. & Bunker Hill Ave. 2 6:27 Red Gate Rd. & Diamond St. 

3 7:02 Hildreth St. & Ennell St. 3 6:31 Dunstable Rd. & Cannongate Rd. 

4 7:03 Hildreth St. & Ludlam St. 4 6:35 Westford Rd. & Old Stonehill Rd. 

5 7:04 Hildreth St. & Aiken Ave. 5 6:37 Daisy Ln. & Clover Hill Cir. 

6 7:05 Hildreth St. & Orleans St. 6 6:45 Mission Rd. & Cormier Ave. 

7 7:06 Hildreth St. & Pleasant St. 7 6:46 Tyng Rd. & Worden Rd. 

8 6:47 Tyng Rd. & 1st St. 

9 6:50 Middlesex Rd. & Bridgeview Cir. 

1 6:25 Salem Rd. & Hidden Rd. 10 6:52 Middlesex Rd. & Merrimac Way 

2 6:27 74 Autumn Rd. 11 6:53 Middlesex Rd. & Riley Rd. 

3 6:28 67 Autumn Rd. 12 6:55 Old Tyng Rd. & Maple Ridge Rd. 

4 6:29 11 Autumn Rd. 13 7:00 21 Farwell Rd. 

5 6:30 Spring Rd. & Spring Ln. PM ONLY 40 Farwell Dr. 

6 6:32 624 Salem Rd. 14 7:01 63 Farwell Rd. 

7 6:33 Salem Rd. & Pine Tree Ln. 15 7:05 Middlesex Rd. & Chisolm Rd. 

8 6:34 Pelham Rd. & Bailey Rd. 16 7:10 Sherburne Ave. & Village Ln. 

9 6:35 Pelham Rd. & Concord Rd. 17 7:11 Sherburne Ave. & Colony Heights 

10 6:36 Pelham Rd. & Sawmill Dr. 18 7:13 117 Sherburne Ave. 

11 6:40 Island Pond Rd. & Trinity Way 19 7:14 Sherburne Ave. & Corcoran Dr. 

12 6:43 701 Marsh Hill Rd. 

13 6:45 Jones Ave. & Regency Dr. 

14 6:46 Regency Dr. & Brentwood Dr. 1 6:20 253 Pleasant St. 

15 6:48 Regency Dr. & Meadow Creek Dr. 2 6:21 284 Pleasant St. 

16 6:51 Broadway Rd. & Stanley Ave. 3 6:25 59 Swallow Ln. 

17 6:52 Broadway Rd. & Florry Dr. 4 6:31 501 Hollis St. 

18 6:55 Arlington St. & Cheever Ave. 5 6:36 Pleasant St. & Woods Ct. 

19 6:56 Cheever Ave. & Thissell Ave. 6 6:40 271 Kemp St. 

20 6:59 Arlington St. & Arlington Ave. 7 6:44 School St. & Hall St. 

21 7:02 Bridge St. & Spring Park Ave. 8 6:49 Groton Rd. & Massapoag Rd. 

22 7:03 Bridge St. & Alta Ave. 9 6:54 29 Nevada Rd. 

23 7:04 Bridge St. & Frank St. 10 6:56 154 Scribner Rd. 

24 7:05 Bridge St. & Avis Ave. 11 6:58 Chestnut Rd. & Primrose Ln. 

25 7:07 Marsh Hill Rd. & Surrey Ln. 12 7:01 94 Scribner Rd. 

26 7:09 46 Marsh Hill Rd. 13 7:03 33 Alpine Way 

14 7:06 377 Westford Rd. 

15 7:10 Westford Rd. & Arbaian Way 

mailto:asloan@gltech.org


10/21/2024 asloan@gltech.org or 978-441-4418 

GREATER LOWELL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 2024-2025 BUS SCHEDULE 

All students must be at their assigned bus stop 10 minutes prior to the scheduled time 

Bus 32 Time Dracut/Lowell Bus 35 Time Dracut 

Bus 33 Time Dracut 

Bus 36 Time Lowell 

Bus 34 Time Lowell 

1 6:35 Hildreth St. & Brianna Way 1 6:25 Methuen Rd. & Dadak Dr. 

2 6:40 580 Colburn Ave. 2 6:28 1545 Broadway Rd. 

3 6:45 Nashua Rd. & Mascuppic Path 3 6:31 Wheeler Rd. & Horseshoe Rd. 

4 6:46 Nashua Rd. & Park Ter. 4 6:32 Wheeler Rd. & Bernard Rd. 

5 6:47 Nashua Rd. & Fairview Ave. 5 6:33 Wilshire Cir. & Elizabeth Dr. 

6 6:50 Greenlawn Ave. & Davis Rd. 6 6:34 Wheeler Rd. & Hayfield Rd. 

7 6:51 Davis Rd. & Heritage Rd. 7 6:35 Wheeler Rd. & Honeybee Rd. 

8 6:52 Davis Rd. & Nashua Rd. 8 6:38 57 Old Parker Rd. 

9 6:55 Nashua Rd. & Forest Park Rd. 9 6:40 Parker Rd. & Kenwood Rd. 

10 6:56 Nashua Rd. & Totman Rd. 10 6:42 Cart Path Rd. & Farm Gate Rd. 

11 6:59 Donahue Rd. & Gerrish Ave. 11 6:44 Parker Rd. & Pelczar Rd. 

12 7:00 Textile Ave. & Gerrish Ave. 12 6:45 Pelczar Rd. & Sesame St. 

13 7:01 Textile Ave. & Old Meadow Rd. 13 6:47 Pelczar Rd. & Cranberry Rd. 

14 7:05 West Meadow Rd. & Gagnon Rd. 14 6:48 Cranberry Rd. & Trout Brook Rd. 

15 7:07 West Meadow Rd. & Gumpus Rd. 15 6:49 Cranberry Rd. & Blacksmith Rd. 

16 6:50 Cranberry Rd. & Lexington Rd. 

17 6:51 Lexington Rd. & Loon Hill Rd. 

1 6:50 G St. & Clement Rd. 18 6:55 Arlington St. & Small Ave. 

2 6:51 G St. & Passaconaway Dr. 19 6:56 Arlington St. & Kelly Rd. 

3 6:52 Lakeshore Dr. & Richardson Ave. 20 6:57 60 Kelly Rd. 

4 6:53 D St. & Passaconaway Dr. 21 6:58 35 Robbins Ave. 

5 6:55 D St. & Quail Dr. 22 6:59 Robbins Ave. & 18th St. 

6 6:56 Hillside Ter. & Hillcrest Rd. 

7 6:57 Long Pond Dr. & Overlook Ter. 

8 7:00 Varnum Rd. & Florence St. 1 7:00 Middlesex St. & Walker St. 

9 7:02 Varnum Rd. & Robert St. 2 7:01 Walker St. & Branch St. 

10 7:03 Varnum Rd. & Bouchard Rd. 3 7:04 Westford St. & Robbins St. 

4 7:05 Westford St. & Marlborough St. 

5 7:06 Westford St. & Dartmouth St. 

1 7:00 4th Ave. & University Ave. 6 7:07 Westford St. & Gertrude Ave. 

2 7:01 6th Ave. & University Ave. 7 7:10 Pine St. & Westview Rd. 

3 7:03 7th Ave. & mammoth Rd. 8 7:11 Pine St. & Sanders Ave. 

4 7:04 6th Ave. & Mammoth Rd. 

5 7:05 4th Ave. & Mammoth Rd. 

6 7:07 Woodward Ave. & Orchard St. 

mailto:asloan@gltech.org


10/21/2024 asloan@gltech.org or 978-441-4418 

GREATER LOWELL TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 2024-2025 BUS SCHEDULE 

All students must be at their assigned bus stop 10 minutes prior to the scheduled time 

Bus 37 Time Lowell Bus 40 Time Dracut/Lowell 

Bus 38 Time Lowell 

Bus 39 Time Lowell 

1 6:55 Hildreth St. & Burdette Rd. 1 6:51 Mammoth Rd. & Turtle Hill Rd. 

2 6:58 School St. & Parker Ave. 2 6:53 Mammoth Rd. & Pine Valley Dr. 

3 7:00 Riverside St. & Lafayette St. 3 6:54 Mammoth Rd. & Vandette Ave. 

4 7:01 Riverside St. & Sparks St. 4 6:55 Mammoth Rd. & Burdette St. 

5 7:02 Riverside St. & Bodwell Ave. 5 6:58 Mammoth Rd. & Mill St. 

6 7:04 Riverside St. & Mt. Hope St. 6 6:59 Mammoth Rd. & Lafond Ln. 

7 7:07 Mammoth Rd. & 2nd Ave. 7 7:00 Mammoth Rd. & Meghan Ln. 

8 7:03 Mammoth Rd. & Navy Yard Rd. 

9 7:05 Mammoth Rd. & Skyline Dr. (Dracut) 

1 6:55 Lawrence St. & Watson St. 10 7:06 Mammoth Rd. & Merrill Ln. 

2 6:57 Lawrence St. & Andrews St. 11 7:07 Mammoth Rd. & Skyline Dr. (Lowell) 

3 6:59 Moore St. & South Whipple St. 12 7:08 Mammoth Rd. & West Meadow Rd. 

4 7:00 Moore St. & Agawam St. 

5 7:01 Moore St. & Meadowcroft St. 

6 7:02 Moore St. & Prince Ave. 

7 7:05 Gorham St. & Livingston St. 

1 7:10 Pawtucket Blvd. @ Camelot Ct. 

2 7:13 Varnum Ave. & Lexington Ave. 

3 7:14 Varnum Ave. & Townsend Ave. 

4 7:15 Varnum Ave. & Totman Rd. 

5 7:17 Varnum Ave. & Fowler Rd. 

6 7:18 Varnum Ave. & Trotting Park Rd. 

7 7:19 Varnum Ave. & Elene St. 

8 7:20 Varnum Ave. & Freda Ln. 

9 7:21 Varnum Ave. & Constance Dr. 

mailto:asloan@gltech.org

